Enrollment by Student Type

STUDENT TYPE

First-Time

Continuing

Transfer

Total

Fall 2013
1,867

5,919
464

8,250

Fall 2014 Fall 2015
1,973 1,969
5,860 5,893

510 406
8,343 8,268

Classification

Fall 2016
2,208

6,127
427

8,762

Fall 2017
2,341

6,234
550

9,125

Fall 2013 Fall 2014 Fall 2015 Fall 2016 Fall 2017
. Freshman . Sophomore . Junior . Senior . Post-Bacc . Masters . Doctoral
Gender
Fall 2013 Fall 2014 Fall 2015 Fall 2016 Fall 2017
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